YMC-BioPro® Ion Exchange Columns
& Bulk Resin
YMC-BioPro IEX is a family of ion exchange (IEX) columns and bulk resins for analytical separations to benchtop and
process/pilot-scale purifications of proteins, peptides, oligonucleotides, and other biomolecules.  BioPro IEX is based
on a novel hydrophilic polymethacrylate bead which exhibits very low non-specific adsorption and may therefore
reduce the need for organic solvents in the mobile phase.
Column Features
• Specially designed for separation of proteins, peptides, and

SEM
IEX-US2208-A01 © YMC 2022
Ordering Information
*MiniChrom is a registered trademark of Repligen Corporation
IEX Type Strong Anion Exchange  (SAX) Strong Cation Exchange (SCX)
Charged Group -R-N+(CH3)3     -R-SO3-
Product BioPro IEX SmartSep Q    BioPro IEX Q  BioPro IEX SmartSep S      BioPro IEX S
pH Range 2 - 12   2 - 12  2 - 12  2 - 12
Particle Size 10µm 20µm 30µm 75µm  10µm 20µm 30µm 75µm
Rec. Pressure Range Up to 3 MPa Up to 2 MPa
0.3 MPa
Up to 3 MPa Up to 2 MPa
0.3 MPa
-Upper Limit 4 MPa 3 MPa   4 MPa 3 MPa
Part Numbers QSA0S10 QSA0S20 QSA0S30 QAA0S75  SSA0S10 SSA0S20 SSA0S30 SPA0S75
Resin 1mL Kit  5mL Kit
BioPro IEX
SmartSep Q
20µm BPQSA0S20-01PK BPQSA0S20-05PK
30µm BPQSA0S30-01PK BPQSA0S30-05PK
BioPro IEX Q  75µm  BPQAA0S75-01PK   BPQAA0S75-05PK
BioPro IEX
SmartSep S
20µm BPSSA0S20-01PK BPSSA0S20-05PK
30µm BPSSA0S30-01PK BPSSA0S30-05PK
BioPro IEX S  75µm  BPSPA0S75-01PK   BPSPA0S75-05PK
Packing Material
Column Volume & Dimensions
1mL, 8x20mm 5mL, 8x100mm  10mL, 11.3x100mm
BioPro IEX
SmartSep Q
20µm QSA0S20-0208AT QSA0S20-1008AT QSA0S20-10K3AT
30µm QSA0S30-0208AT QSA0S30-1008AT QSA0S30-10K3AT
BioPro IEX Q  75µm  QAA0S75-0208AT QAA0S75-1008AT QAA0S75-10K3AT
BioPro IEX
SmartSep S
20µm SSA0S20-0208AT SSA0S20-1008AT SSA0S20-10K3AT